12
RBR30° RBL30° RBR45° RBL45°RAA
Maßtabelle
Buchstabe Abmaß in mm
a 10 / 12 / 16 / 20 / 25
b 16 / 25
c 106 / 149
d 35 / 56,5
e 25,6 / 38,3
f 32 / 50
x 1
a
b
c
e
f
d
ADDED VALUES
• Adaptable, patented QUICK cooling unit
• Multifunctional: For use in front of and behind the
 rotation centre
• Flexible shank variation
• Head and shank fully exchangeable due to
 compatible interface
CUT KNURLING TOOL
C611
Order no. Model Workpiece Ø
[mm]
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
Dimensions [mm]
a b c d e f
32000037 C611-10M 3 – 50 14.5 x 3 x 5 10 16 106 35 25.6 32
32000038 C611-12M 3 – 50 14.5 x 3 x 5 12 16 106 35 25.6 32
32000039 C611-16M 3 – 50 14.5 x 3 x 5 16 16 106 35 25.6 32
32000043 C611-20M 5 – 250 21.5 x 5 x 8 20 25 149 56.5 38.3 50
32000044 C611-25M 5 – 250 21.5 x 5 x 8 25 25 149 56.5 38.3 50
Order no.
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
22BHR0507 14.5 x 3 x 5
22BHR0508 21.5 x 5 x 8
E-KIT
Order no. Description
22BHR0152 Adapter 10 x 10
22BHR0151 Adapter 12 x 12
22BHR0150 Adapter 16 x 16
ADAPTER
Order no.
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
22BHR0145 14.5 x 3 x 5
22BHR0136 21.5 x 5 x 8
COOLANT NOZZLE
The adjustable coolant nozzle ensures the precise supply of coolant to the
workpiece and the knurling wheels.